Position

Principal - High Sch

Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Hig

Asst Principal - Hig

Intervention Special

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Hig

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Rotc - Secondary Tea
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School

Total Wages

$129,254
$113,758
$108,946
$107,277
$106,252
$106,215
$103,659
$100,889
$100,663
$100,593
$99,779
$99,605
$99,483
$97,472
$97,211
$96,922
$96,879
$96,357
$96,096
$93,293
$92,428
$92,356
$91,732
$91,586
$91,455
$91,079
$91,029
$90,652
$90,316
$90,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,708
$19,349
$19,649
$19,581
$13,082
$18,541
$18,266
$17,972
$17,944
$18,722
$17,851
$17,832
$17,819
$17,604
$17,576
$17,544
$17,539
$17,483
$17,454
$17,138
$17,062
$17,055
$16,986
$16,971
$16,206
$16,917
$23,984
$16,871
$16,834
$16,809



Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Intervention Special

Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Intervention Counsel

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School

$90,079
$89,117
$88,745
$87,421
$87,188
$86,579
$85,955
$85,876
$85,454
$85,105
$83,751
$82,793
$81,535
$81,128
$79,891
$79,499
$79,210
$78,466
$77,313
$76,475
$75,864
$72,835
$72,433
$72,236
$71,819
$71,355
$70,954
$69,950
$69,044
$68,550
$66,157
$64,855

$16,809
$16,575

$9,602
$16,524
$16,498
$16,437
$16,542
$15,859
$15,360
$16,276
$10,330
$15,798
$15,892
$10,451
$15,774
$15,673
$15,642
$15,563
$15,439
$15,043
$15,285
$14,958
$14,916
$14,894
$14,849
$14,858
$14,746
$14,708
$14,553
$14,499
$14,301
$13,881



Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian Specialist
Athletic Trainer
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian I
Custodian |

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
School Secretary Il
Counseling Assistant
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian |
Registrar

Custodian |

Asst. Principal Secr
Asst. Principal Secr
Sec. Library/Media A
Custodian |
Custodian |

High School Receptio
Typist Clerk I

Asst. Principal Secr
Typist Clerk |
Attendance Clerk
Attendance Clerk
Typist Clerk I
Teacher - Secondary
Certificated Managem
Sec. Library/Media A

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School

$64,447
$63,856
$61,891
$59,768
$56,883
$55,706
$53,729
$53,316
$49,658
$49,539
$48,788
$48,307
$45,729
$44,807
$44,046
$43,421
$43,135
$41,371
$41,205
$40,510
$40,396
$39,811
$36,715
$36,311
$35,938
$33,836
$28,088
$27,536
$26,824
$23,917
$22,119
$20,581

$14,059
$14,054
$11,405
$13,583
$13,881
$13,865
$12,910
$13,279
$12,938
$5,316
$6,426
$13,088
$14,840
$11,848
$12,581
$14,566
$6,917
$14,272
$6,689
$6,574
$12,005
$11,343
$19,496
$11,608
$6,065
$11,417
$10,395
$3,262
$9,130
$3,025
$4,393
$7,143



Typist Clerk I
Intervention Counsel
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Inst. Aide/Bil.-Bili
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian |

School Comm. Liaison
Inst. Aide/Bil.-Bili

Inst. Aide/Bil.-Bili

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School

$20,293
$19,600
$15,872
$12,720
$11,164
$9,307
$7,739
$7,061
$6,671
$3,003

$3,847
$3,290
$1,703
$2,556
$419
$1,488
$7,783
$265
$250
$113



