Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$129,254	\$21,708
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$113,758	\$19,349
Asst Principal - Hig		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$108,946	\$19,649
Asst Principal - Hig		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$107,277	\$19,581
Intervention Special		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$106,252	\$13,082
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$106,215	\$18,541
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$103,659	\$18,266
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$100,889	\$17,972
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$100,663	\$17,944
Asst Principal - Hig		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$100,593	\$18,722
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$99,779	\$17,851
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$99,605	\$17,832
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$99,483	\$17,819
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$97,472	\$17,604
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$97,211	\$17,576
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$96,922	\$17,544
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$96,879	\$17,539
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$96,357	\$17,483
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$96,096	\$17,454
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$93,293	\$17,138
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$92,428	\$17,062
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$92,356	\$17,055
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$91,732	\$16,986
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$91,586	\$16,971
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$91,455	\$16,206
Rotc - Secondary Tea		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$91,079	\$16,917
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$91,029	\$23,984
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$90,652	\$16,871
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$90,316	\$16,834
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$90,079	\$16,809

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$90,079	\$16,809
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$89,117	\$16,575
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$88,745	\$9,602
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$87,421	\$16,524
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$87,188	\$16,498
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$86,579	\$16,437
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$85,955	\$16,542
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$85,876	\$15,859
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$85,454	\$15,360
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$85,105	\$16,276
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$83,751	\$10,330
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$82,793	\$15,798
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$81,535	\$15,892
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$81,128	\$10,451
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$79,891	\$15,774
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$79,499	\$15,673
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$79,210	\$15,642
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$78,466	\$15,563
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$77,313	\$15,439
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$76,475	\$15,043
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$75,864	\$15,285
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$72,835	\$14,958
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$72,433	\$14,916
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$72,236	\$14,894
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$71,819	\$14,849
Intervention Special	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$71,355	\$14,858
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$70,954	\$14,746
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$69,950	\$14,708
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$69,044	\$14,553
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$68,550	\$14,499
Intervention Counsel	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$66,157	\$14,301
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$64,855	\$13,881

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$64,447	\$14,059
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$63,856	\$14,054
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$61,891	\$11,405
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$59,768	\$13,583
Custodian Specialist	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$56,883	\$13,881
Athletic Trainer	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$55,706	\$13,865
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$53,729	\$12,910
Custodian II	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$53,316	\$13,279
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$49,658	\$12,938
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$49,539	\$5,316
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$48,788	\$6,426
School Secretary II	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$48,307	\$13,088
Counseling Assistant	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$45,729	\$14,840
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$44,807	\$11,848
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$44,046	\$12,581
Registrar	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$43,421	\$14,566
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$43,135	\$6,917
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$41,371	\$14,272
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$41,205	\$6,689
Sec. Library/Media A	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$40,510	\$6,574
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$40,396	\$12,005
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$39,811	\$11,343
High School Receptio	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$36,715	\$19,496
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$36,311	\$11,608
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$35,938	\$6,065
Typist Clerk I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$33,836	\$11,417
Attendance Clerk	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$28,088	\$10,395
Attendance Clerk	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$27,536	\$3,262
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$26,824	\$9,130
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$23,917	\$3,025
Certificated Managem	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$22,119	\$4,393
Sec. Library/Media A	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$20,581	\$7,143

Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$20,293	\$3,847
Intervention Counsel	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$19,600	\$3,290
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$15,872	\$1,703
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$12,720	\$2,556
Inst. Aide/BilBili	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$11,164	\$419
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$9,307	\$1,488
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$7,739	\$7,783
School Comm. Liaison	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$7,061	\$265
Inst. Aide/BilBili	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$6,671	\$250
Inst. Aide/BilBili	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$3,003	\$113